X BIEG SPELNIONYCH MARZEN

Organizator: TOMASZ KATAN

Data: 2017-01-14

Miejsce: MYStOWICE

Dystans: NW

M-CE IMIE NAZWISKO NR K M MIASTO KLUB CZAS CZAS NETTO  MIN/KM
1 BOGDAN CYRUS 339 1  STRZEBIN SILESIA NORDIC TEAM 00:55:17  00:55:17 06:30
2 EUGENIUSZ GEMBALA 348 2  BEtK 00:56:19  00:56:19 06:38
3 PIOTR KORDOWSKI 405 3 KRAKOW 00:57:02  00:57:01 06:43
4 LESZEK MIELCAREK 371 4 BYTOM NIERZESZONY 00:59:49 00:59:49 07:02
5 ADAM NIEDBAL 399 5 SIEWIERZ SILESIA NORDIC TEAM 00:59:54  00:59:54 07:03
6 DOROTA BAGINSKA 331 1 SLAWKOW SLAWKOWSKIE WLOCZY - KIJE 01:01:07 01:01:07 07:11
7 KRZYSZTOF SWIERC 388 6 SWIETOCHtOWICE DRUZYNA MOJACUKRZYCA.PL 01:01:46 01:01:45 07:16
8 KRZYSZTOF BUBEL 337 7  KATOWICE 01:02:27 01:02:26 07:21
9 MARIAN SAGAN 383 8 TYCHY 40-LATEK TYCHY 01:02:29 01:02:23 07:21
10 CZEStAW BLASZCZYK 401 9 KATOWICE 01:02:29 01:02:27 07:21
11 JOANNA KOtODZIEJ 365 2 RUDA SLASKA FABRIKANORDIKA 01:02:30 01:02:30 07:21
12 RYSZARD DUDZIAK 342 10 SOSNOWIEC 01:02:30 01:02:30 07:21
13 TADEUSZ KOWALCZYK 368 11 KRAKOW 01:06:04 01:06:03 07:46
14 JACEK WEGNER 391 12 RYBNIK RYBNICKI KLUB NORDIC WALKING 01:06:27 01:06:26 07:49
15 VIOLETTA GEMBALA 349 3 BELK 01:07:29 01:07:29 07:56
16 ADAM GORNIAK 354 13 SOSNOWIEC HARPAGAN SOSNOWIEC 01:08:43 01:08:38 08:05



M-CE
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

IMIE
MARIA
JAKUB
BOGUSEAWA
PAWEL
JOANNA
IWONA
ANNA
ARKADIUSZ
KAROLINA
ANETA
KATARZYNA
JOANNA
IRENA
JACEK
JANUSZ
GRAZYNA
MICHALINA
MAREK
JOLANTA
JERZY
WLAWDYSEA
WACLAW
AGNIESZKA
TATIANA
BEATA
WIOLETTA

NAZWISKO
WITKOWSKA
KOTULA
KORDOWSKA
KOCHANSKI
RYNIAK
MIODONSKA
GERLE-KOTULA
MIODONSKI
WLODARCZYK
StABON-SIKORA
MARONDEL
KOWALCZYK
GRZYWOCZ
BADURA
DZIUBAK
PLEWNIAK
KASPRZYK-KUZNIAK
GABOR
WALUSZ
GORNIK
BOJCZUK

RYS

CICHY

BAK

CHMIEL
JANKOWSKA

NR

395
366
406
364
380
372
350
373
396
385
374
367
356
330
344
379
361
346
390
355
334
381
338
333
404
358

10
11
12
13

14
15

16

17
18
19
20

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21
22

MIASTO
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KRAKOW
TRZEBINIA
TYCHY
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
BRZESZCZE
SOSNOWIEC
BYTOM
KRAKOW
BYTOM

RUDA SLASKA
RYBNIK
TYCHY
KATOWICE
RUDA SLASKA
BYTOM
KATOWICE
BRZESZCZE
MYSLENICE
BYTOM
BYTOM
BILCZA
KATOWICE

KLUB

KLUB KROLIKA STEFANA

UNIA MIAST

DYNAMIC

40-LATEK TYCHY

UNIA MIAST

STOWARZYSZENIE POGORIA BIEGA
SILESIA NORDIC TEAM

FABRIKANORDIKA
RYBNICKI KLUB NORDIC WALKING
40-LATEK TYCHY

NIEZRZESZONA

ZARABIE BIEGA

NORDIC SCYZORYKI
MK TEAM

CZAsS

01:08:49
01:08:56
01:09:07
01:10:08
01:10:14
01:10:36
01:10:57
01:11:11
01:11:32
01:12:13
01:12:19
01:12:32
01:13:39
01:14:04
01:14:14
01:14:25
01:14:34
01:14:46
01:15:08
01:15:08
01:15:12
01:15:17
01:15:35
01:15:37
01:15:45
01:15:54

CZAS NETTO
01:08:48
01:08:55
01:09:05
01:10:06
01:10:12
01:10:33
01:10:55
01:11:08
01:11:29
01:12:10
01:12:16
01:12:29
01:13:36
01:13:52
01:14:10
01:14:25
01:14:33
01:14:34
01:15:02
01:15:06
01:15:07
01:15:15
01:15:35
01:15:37
01:15:42
01:15:53

MIN/KM
08:06
08:07
08:08
08:15
08:16
08:18
08:21
08:22
08:25
08:30
08:30
08:32
08:40
08:43
08:44
08:45
08:46
08:48
08:50
08:50
08:51
08:51
08:54
08:54
08:55
08:56



M-CE
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

IMIE
MONIKA
TERESA
EWA
KATARZYNA
DOROTA
DOROTA
KATARZYNA
IZABELA
LIDIA
MIROStAW
GRAZYNA
ANNA
RAFAL
MARCIN
AGATA
JOANNA
BARBARA
ELZBIETA
EWELINA
IRENA
PAWEL
KATARZYNA
MAGDALENA
ANNA
SONIA
KATARZYNA

NAZWISKO
BORKOWSKA
STUKATOR
BARANSKA-DEJAS
MZYK

KURYLO

SITKO
KUBASZEWSKA
SZKUTA

DUDZIK
GLISZCZYNSKI
WILK
WYDRZYNSKA-ZAWISTOWSKA
WROCLAWSKI
WENDRYNSKI
PIWOWARCZYK
ZYNGIER

£YCZKO

GEBSKA
SKORUPA

SAGAN
DABROWSKI
OLSCHIMKE
KADtUBEK
GABOR
WIECZOREK
BRODA

NR

335
386
332
375
402
403
369
387
343
352
394
397
400
392
378
398
370
351
384
382
341
376
360
345
393
336

K

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42

M

23

24
25

26

MIASTO
LEDZINY
TYCHY
MYStOWICE
TYCHY
RYBNIK
KATOWICE
SOSNOWIEC
TYCHY
TYCHY

TARNOWSKIE GORY
PIEKARY SLASKIE

SOSNOWIEC
PORAJ
TYCHY
MYStOWICE
MYStOWICE
MYStOWICE
BEDZIN
TYCHY
TYCHY
CHORZOW
KATOWICE
CHORZOW
RUDA SLASKA
TYCHY
TYCHY

KLUB

40-LATEK TYCHY

40-LATEK TYCHY
SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK
40-LATEK TYCHY

40-LATEK TYCHY
40-LATEK TYCHY

#CZELADZBIEGA
40-LATEK TYCHY
40-LATEK TYCHY
NIGHT RUNNERS SLASK
NIGHT RUNNERS SLASK

40-LATEK TYCHY
40-LATEK TYCHY

CZAS

01:16:41
01:17:42
01:18:01
01:21:25
01:21:26
01:21:29
01:21:38
01:21:44
01:21:58
01:23:05
01:23:33
01:24:02
01:24:04
01:24:05
01:25:14
01:25:14
01:25:22
01:25:30
01:26:55
01:26:55
01:27:42
01:27:42
01:28:23
01:28:32
01:30:44
01:30:44

CZAS NETTO
01:16:34
01:17:40
01:18:01
01:21:16
01:21:20
01:21:20
01:21:38
01:21:37
01:21:49
01:22:45
01:23:26
01:23:58
01:23:56
01:23:53
01:25:10
01:25:10
01:25:16
01:25:24
01:26:46
01:26:45
01:27:33
01:27:33
01:28:13
01:28:20
01:30:33
01:30:35

MIN/KM
09:01
09:08
09:11
09:35
09:35
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:39
09:46
09:50
09:53
09:53
09:54
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:14
10:14
10:19
10:19
10:24
10:25
10:40
10:40



M-CE IMIE NAZWISKO NR K ™M MIASTO KLUB CZAS CZAS NETTO  MIN/KM
69 BEATA GAWECKA 347 43 TYCHY 40-LATEK TYCHY 01:31:05 01:30:58 10:43



